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INQUIRY Order No.:

ORDER
Sautter Lift Components 

GmbH 

Remsstraße 2 
70806 Kornwestheim, Deutschland 
Tel.: 07154 – 9996-0 
Fax: 07154 – 9996-501 
Email: sales@slc-liftco.com

I N S T A N T A N E O U S    S A F E T Y    G E A R    R F Quantity:

1. Technische Daten Miscellaneous:
 m/s 

 kg 

 5mm  8mm  9mm  10mm 14mm

 16mm  19mm  28,6mm 31,75mm
2. Selection

Type: RF0012 Type: RF0011 Type: RF0002

5mm 0,20 m/s 
0,50 m/s 
0,80 m/s 
1,00 m/s 

1.262 kg 
1.167 kg 
1.025 kg 
   921 kg 

9mm 0,20 m/s 
0,50 m/s 
0,80 m/s 
1,00 m/s

2.264 kg 
2.095 kg 
1.839 kg 
1.652 kg

9/10mm 0,50 m/s 
0,80 m/s 
1,00 m/s 
1,65 m/s 

3.264 kg 
2.865 kg 
2.574 kg 
1.734 kg 

Type: RF0010

Type: RF0001

Type: RF0003

8mm 0,20 m/s 
0,50 m/s 
1,00 m/s 

2.376 kg 
2.198 kg 
1.734 kg 

16mm 0,50 m/s 
0,80 m/s 
1,00 m/s 
1,65 m/s 

8.891 kg 
7.804 kg 
7.012 kg 
4.724 kg 

16-19 0,50 m/s 
0,80 m/s 
1,00 m/s 
1,65 m/s 

14.462 kg 
12.694 kg 
11.407 kg 
  7.681 kg 9mm 0,20 m/s 

0,50 m/s 
1,00 m/s 

2.046 kg 
1.893 kg 
1.493 kg 

10mm 0,20 m/s 
0,50 m/s 
1,00 m/s 

2.887 kg 
2.670 kg 
2.106 kg 

28,6-
31,75 

0,50 m/s 
0,80 m/s 
1,00 m/s 
1,65 m/s 

13.338 kg 
11.708 kg 
10.521 kg 
  7.084 kk 16mm 0,20 m/s 

0,50 m/s 
1,00 m/s 

3.777 kg 
3.494 kg 
2.756 kg 

Type: RF0004
0,50 m/s 
0,80 m/s 
1,00 m/s 
1,65 m/s 

7.533 kg
6.612 kg
5.942 kg
4.001 kg

14-
16mm

0,50 m/s 
0,80 m/s 
1,00 m/s 
1,65 m/s 

7.707 kg
6.765 kg
6.079 kg
4.093 kg

9-
10mm

mm

3. Installation dimensions and mounting

RF0001
Height DepthWidth
120mm 134mm 50mm

RF0002 120mm 106mm 50mm

RF0003 160mm 150mm 80mm

RF0004 120mm 134mm 50mm

RF0010 100mm 134mm 50mm

RF0011 120mm 134mm 50mm

RF0012 80 mm 90 mm 50mm

Rail Rail 

lateral mounting Threadrear mounting

x M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M10

x

x

x x

x

xx

xx

Customer:
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Comm No.:
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Tripping speed va:

Total mass P+Q:

Guide rail head

thickness:

Max. LoadTripping speed Max. LoadTripping speed Rail Max. LoadTripping speed
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